
NUTMEG	
  STATE	
  GAMES	
  -­‐	
  POSITION	
  -­‐	
  2014.06.14

First Last C# Sex Reg Prone1 Prone2
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Agg	
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Agg	
  

Kneel1 Kneel2
	
  Kneel	
  
Agg	
  

Aggregate Award

Tom White 27 M OOS 196.011	
  	
  	
   200.003	
  	
  	
   396.014	
   178.001	
  	
  	
   177.001	
  	
  	
   355.002	
   194.006	
  	
  	
   195.004	
  	
  	
   389.010	
   1,140.026	
  	
  	
   Gold	
  OOS	
  Male
Leonard	
   Remaly 55 M OOS 200.017	
  	
  	
   200.015	
  	
  	
   400.032	
   177.001	
  	
  	
   180.002	
  	
  	
   357.003	
   186.003	
  	
  	
   196.008	
  	
  	
   382.011	
   1,139.046	
  	
  	
   	
  Silver	
  OOS	
  Male
Cassie White 26 F OOS 185.002	
  	
  	
   180.002	
  	
  	
   365.004	
   103.000	
  	
  	
   112.000	
  	
  	
   215.000	
   154.002	
  	
  	
   140.000	
  	
  	
   294.002	
   874.006	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   Gold	
  OOS	
  Female
Janina Saca 23 F OOS 181.003	
  	
  	
   170.000	
  	
  	
   351.003	
   101.000	
  	
  	
   113.000	
  	
  	
   214.000	
   153.001	
  	
  	
   122.000	
  	
  	
   275.001	
   840.004	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  Silver	
  OOS	
  Female
Yael Saca 20 F OOS 175.002	
  	
  	
   157.001	
  	
  	
   332.003	
   101.000	
  	
  	
   102.000	
  	
  	
   203.000	
   119.000	
  	
  	
   125.000	
  	
  	
   244.000	
   779.003	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  	
  Bronze	
  OOS	
  Female
Matt Lusardi 6 M W 198.012	
  	
  	
   198.012	
  	
  	
   396.024	
   191.005	
  	
  	
   186.003	
  	
  	
   377.008	
   193.008	
  	
  	
   192.007	
  	
  	
   385.015	
   1,158.047	
  	
  	
   Gold	
  19+	
  Male
Dennis McMullen 50 M E 198.015	
  	
  	
   199.015	
  	
  	
   397.030	
   179.001	
  	
  	
   180.001	
  	
  	
   359.002	
   194.008	
  	
  	
   194.003	
  	
  	
   388.011	
   1,144.043	
  	
  	
   	
  Silver	
  19+	
  Male
Juan Alicea 30 M E 189.003	
  	
  	
   174.004	
  	
  	
   363.007	
   141.000	
  	
  	
   141.001	
  	
  	
   282.001	
   169.000	
  	
  	
   169.001	
  	
  	
   338.001	
   983.009	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  	
  Bronze	
  19+	
  Male
Saul Dominguez 32 M E 190.006	
  	
  	
   188.003	
  	
  	
   378.009	
   166.000	
  	
  	
   140.001	
  	
  	
   306.001	
   173.003	
  	
  	
   181.005	
  	
  	
   354.008	
   1,038.018	
  	
  	
   Gold	
  18	
  Male
Pavel Bure 25 M S 190.005	
  	
  	
   185.004	
  	
  	
   375.009	
   161.000	
  	
  	
   161.001	
  	
  	
   322.001	
   169.001	
  	
  	
   170.002	
  	
  	
   339.003	
   1,036.013	
  	
  	
   	
  Silver	
  18	
  Male
Paul Stumpf 24 M S 193.007	
  	
  	
   186.004	
  	
  	
   379.011	
   154.000	
  	
  	
   144.003	
  	
  	
   298.003	
   174.001	
  	
  	
   170.001	
  	
  	
   344.002	
   1,021.016	
  	
  	
   	
  	
  Bronze	
  18	
  Male
Stephen Povroznik 67 M S 197.010	
  	
  	
   197.013	
  	
  	
   394.023	
   165.001	
  	
  	
   182.008	
  	
  	
   347.009	
   193.006	
  	
  	
   193.006	
  	
  	
   386.012	
   1,127.044	
  	
  	
   Gold	
  17	
  Male
Kyle Gardiner 37 M E 189.006	
  	
  	
   185.002	
  	
  	
   374.008	
   170.000	
  	
  	
   186.005	
  	
  	
   356.005	
   186.002	
  	
  	
   186.003	
  	
  	
   372.005	
   1,102.018	
  	
  	
   	
  Silver	
  17	
  Male
Peter Wojciechowski 22 M S 186.001	
  	
  	
   194.006	
  	
  	
   380.007	
   170.000	
  	
  	
   167.000	
  	
  	
   337.000	
   173.000	
  	
  	
   172.000	
  	
  	
   345.000	
   1,062.007	
  	
  	
   	
  	
  Bronze	
  17	
  Male
Michael Acampora 9 M	
   S 198.014	
  	
  	
   199.006	
  	
  	
   397.020	
   186.002	
  	
  	
   189.002	
  	
  	
   375.004	
   191.004	
  	
  	
   197.004	
  	
  	
   388.008	
   1,160.032	
  	
  	
   Gold	
  15	
  Male
Scott Condo 10 M E 197.007	
  	
  	
   193.004	
  	
  	
   390.011	
   164.000	
  	
  	
   166.002	
  	
  	
   330.002	
   187.004	
  	
  	
   180.002	
  	
  	
   367.006	
   1,087.019	
  	
  	
   	
  Silver	
  15	
  Male
Ryan McConnell 41 M E 181.001	
  	
  	
   195.006	
  	
  	
   376.007	
   174.002	
  	
  	
   157.001	
  	
  	
   331.003	
   180.004	
  	
  	
   167.003	
  	
  	
   347.007	
   1,054.017	
  	
  	
   	
  	
  Bronze	
  15	
  Male
Dylan Lorence 54 M N 184.009	
  	
  	
   182.001	
  	
  	
   366.010	
   139.000	
  	
  	
   159.001	
  	
  	
   298.001	
   177.001	
  	
  	
   165.001	
  	
  	
   342.002	
   1,006.013	
  	
  	
   Gold	
  15	
  Tyro	
  Male
Anthony Amendola 59 M S 190.006	
  	
  	
   192.001	
  	
  	
   382.007	
   119.000	
  	
  	
   157.001	
  	
  	
   276.001	
   176.004	
  	
  	
   167.000	
  	
  	
   343.004	
   1,001.012	
  	
  	
   	
  Silver	
  15	
  Tyro	
  Male
Jacob Lagace 39 M E 165.001	
  	
  	
   169.002	
  	
  	
   334.003	
   100.000	
  	
  	
   61.000	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   161.000	
   105.001	
  	
  	
   117.000	
  	
  	
   222.001	
   717.004	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  	
  Bronze	
  15	
  Tyro	
  Male
Kevin Collins 28 M S 191.004	
  	
  	
   185.004	
  	
  	
   376.008	
   160.001	
  	
  	
   162.002	
  	
  	
   322.003	
   168.003	
  	
  	
   176.003	
  	
  	
   344.006	
   1,042.017	
  	
  	
   Gold	
  14	
  Male
Joe Lombard 46 M E 181.004	
  	
  	
   174.002	
  	
  	
   355.006	
   153.001	
  	
  	
   125.001	
  	
  	
   278.002	
   168.001	
  	
  	
   170.000	
  	
  	
   338.001	
   971.009	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  Silver	
  14	
  Male
Vladimer Marosz 40 M E 159.006	
  	
  	
   178.001	
  	
  	
   337.007	
   101.000	
  	
  	
   105.000	
  	
  	
   206.000	
   113.001	
  	
  	
   158.002	
  	
  	
   271.003	
   814.010	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  	
  Bronze	
  14	
  Male
Kristina D'Agostino 60 F S 196.007	
  	
  	
   197.005	
  	
  	
   393.012	
   183.001	
  	
  	
   175.003	
  	
  	
   358.004	
   188.003	
  	
  	
   186.002	
  	
  	
   374.005	
   1,125.021	
  	
  	
   Gold	
  Female	
  Junior
Sydney Katz 11 F S 188.008	
  	
  	
   190.003	
  	
  	
   378.011	
   173.003	
  	
  	
   182.002	
  	
  	
   355.005	
   189.008	
  	
  	
   192.004	
  	
  	
   381.012	
   1,114.028	
  	
  	
   	
  Silver	
  Female	
  Junior
Sophia Cuozzo 8 F S 196.009	
  	
  	
   196.010	
  	
  	
   392.019	
   183.006	
  	
  	
   193.006	
  	
  	
   376.012	
   181.003	
  	
  	
   185.002	
  	
  	
   366.005	
   1,134.036	
  	
  	
   Gold	
  15	
  Jr	
  Female
Katherine Gorlo 2 F S 197.008	
  	
  	
   196.008	
  	
  	
   393.016	
   167.002	
  	
  	
   173.002	
  	
  	
   340.004	
   176.002	
  	
  	
   178.000	
  	
  	
   354.002	
   1,087.022	
  	
  	
   	
  Silver	
  15	
  Jr	
  Female
Kaitlyn Kutz 14 F S 190.004	
  	
  	
   183.001	
  	
  	
   373.005	
   164.000	
  	
  	
   154.002	
  	
  	
   318.002	
   162.000	
  	
  	
   177.000	
  	
  	
   339.000	
   1,030.007	
  	
  	
   	
  	
  Bronze	
  15	
  Jr	
  Female
Lauren	
  Noel Chechoski 63 F S 192.004	
  	
  	
   192.003	
  	
  	
   384.007	
   148.001	
  	
  	
   157.001	
  	
  	
   305.002	
   163.000	
  	
  	
   179.003	
  	
  	
   342.003	
   1,031.012	
  	
  	
   Gold	
  SJ	
  Female
Rosie Reynolds 33 F S 161.000	
  	
  	
   172.000	
  	
  	
   333.000	
   149.000	
  	
  	
   144.000	
  	
  	
   293.000	
   183.000	
  	
  	
   181.003	
  	
  	
   364.003	
   990.003	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  Silver	
  SJ	
  Female
Gillian Riordan 19 F S 179.001	
  	
  	
   182.001	
  	
  	
   361.002	
   110.000	
  	
  	
   130.001	
  	
  	
   240.001	
   155.002	
  	
  	
   158.000	
  	
  	
   313.002	
   914.005	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  	
  Bronze	
  SJ	
  Female
Stephanie Allan 15 F S 169.001	
  	
  	
   176.000	
  	
  	
   345.001	
   119.000	
  	
  	
   134.001	
  	
  	
   253.001	
   145.000	
  	
  	
   135.000	
  	
  	
   280.000	
   878.002	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  	
  	
  Shot-­‐in-­‐the	
  Tail	
  Female


